No Phase

A B B B BN

Date match  Billard
03/02/2024 2m80
03/02/2024 2m80
03/02/2024 2m80
03/02/2024 2m80
03/02/2024 2m80

Poule

Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 1

Licence J1
020697B
020501N
107933H
020697B
020501N

Joueur1 PtsJ1
HENWOOD PHILIPPE
OLIVEIRA JOSE

VALADE FREDERIC
HENWOOD PHILIPPE

OLIVEIRA JOSE

60
60
22
52
60

RepJ1

13
35
20
25
31

SerJ1

21
11

12
12

Pts MatchJ1 Moy J1

N o oNN

Licence J2
4,61 140121H
1,71 107933H

1,1 122848Y
2,08 122848Y
1,93 140121H

Joueur2 Pts J2
POTIER LAURENT

VALADE FREDERIC
VASSEUR YANNICK
VASSEUR YANNICK

POTIER LAURENT

30

60
60
51

Rep J2

13
35
20
25
31

SerJ2

13
19

Pts MatchJ2 Moy J2

o NN O o

NOMBD
2,3 2m80
1,25 2m80
3 2m80
2,4 2m80
1,64 2m80

Mode de jeu
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande



